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Min. 3x6m

Booked

Available

Hold

GUDANG
DEUTER

DEUTER TENT CITY

A44 A43 A42A45

A47 A48 A49A46

DEUTER
10x11

B90

TOILET

TOILET

PHOTO EXHIBITION
3x3 3x3 3x3 3x3

3x3 3x3 3x3 3x3
B144

3x3

ADVENTURIDE

ADVENTURE APPAREL AND EQUIPMENT

ADVENTURE APPAREL AND EQUIPMENT

ADVENTURE TRAVEL, SERVICES
AND DESTINATION

LOADING DOCK

TOILET

STAGE

TO
IL

ET

BUSINESS 
LOUNGE

PRE-FUNCTION HALL B

P
R
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FU

N
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O

N
 H

A
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 A

G
AT

E 
IN

D
O
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G
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E
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D
O

FI
SH
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G

IN
FO

C
EN

TE
R

A7
2x3

A5c
2x3

A6
2x3

A5b
2x3

A5a
2x2

A8
2x3

A9
2x3

A10
2x3

A11
2x3

A12
2x3

A13
2x3

A106
2x3

A107
2x3

A108
2x3

A111
2x3

A110
2x3

A109
2x3

A112
2x3

A113
2x3

A114
2x3

A15
2x3

A14
2x3

A16
2x3

A17
2x3

A36
3x3

A39
3x3

A40
3x3

A34
3x3

A35
3x3

A4a
3x3

A4b
3x3

A41
3x3

A66
3x3

A61
3x3

A65
3x3

A62
3x3

A84-91
JACK’S VISION

A37
3x3

A38
3x3

A18-A25

3x3
A77

3x3 A78-A79

A68-A75
DK OUTDOOR & SPORT

A82 A80a
2x32x32x3

A102
3x3

A103
3x3

A101
3x3

A100
3x3

A94
3x3

A97
3x3

A95
3x3

A96
3x3

A93
3x3

A92
3x3

A116
3x3

A119
6x3

A117
3x3

A118
3x3

A121
HIKE N RUN

9x6

A120
6x3

A115
3x3

A123
3x3

A124
3x3

K1
6x3

K2
4x3

K8
3x3

K9
3x3

K10
3x3

K11
3x3

K12
5x3

K13
7x3

K3
4x3

K4
4x3

K5
4x3

K6
4x3

K7
4x3

B1
4x3

B2
3x3

B3
3x3

B4
3x3

B7
3x3

B8
5x3

D3
3x3

D4
3x3

D1
3x3

D2
3x3

B13
3x3

B14
3x3

B15
3x3

B18
3x3

B19
3x3

B17
3x3

B16
3x3

B21
3x3

B20
3x3

B22
3x3

B23
3x3

B26
3x3

B27
3x3
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3x3

B24
3x3

B29
3x3
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3x3

B30
3x3
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3x3

B34
3x3
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3x3
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3x3

B32
3x3
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3x3
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3x3
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3x3
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3x3

B42
3x3
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3x3

B40
3x3

B43
3x3

B44
3x3

B45
3x3

B48
3x3

B47
3x3

B46
3x3

B51
3x3

B49
3x3

B50
3x3

B60
3x3

B55
3x3

B61
3x3

B54
3x3

B58
3x3

B59
3x3

B68
3x3

B67
3x3

B66
3x3
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3x3

B69
3x3

B62
3x3

B64
3x3

B65
3x3

B76
3x3

B75
3x3

B74
3x3

B71
3x3

B77
3x3

B70
3x3

B72
3x3

B73
3x3

B97
2x2
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2x2
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3x2

B100
3x2

B98
3x2

B99
3x2

B95
3x2

B94
3x2

B96
2x2
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3x3

B118
3x3

B111
3x3
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3x3
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3x3
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3x3

B81
3x3

B78
3x3

B79
3x3

B80
3x3

B87
3x3

B88
3x3

B89
3x3

B86
3x3

B85
3x3

B84
3x3

B145
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GUDANG
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SECRETARIATVIP ROOM SECRETARIAT SECRETARIAT OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE

CONSINA
22x11
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A
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A
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A128
3x3

K14
2x2

VENUE
INDOFEST 2020

HALL B

VENUE
INDOFEST 2020

HALL A

HALL
A & B

JCC SENAYAN
J A K A R T A

A1
A2

A3A
A3B
A3C
A4A
A4B
A5a
A5b
A5c
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
A11
A12
A13
A14
A15
A16
A17
A18
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
A28
A29
A30
A31
A32
A33
A34
A35
A36
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A38
A39
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LUMICA INDONESIA
SUUNTO
SUUNTO
KODOKU MOELURE
JABBERS
UMPAN JEMPOL
EXODUS

UMPAN JITU

MEGA ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY

RYOKO FISHING
KM ANGGITA
HALMAHERA TRIP
-
SEBANGSA INDONESIA
OTTERBOX
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
INDOFEST MERCH
CONSINA OUTDOOR SERVICE
PARANGVIA FERRATA
TN GUNUNG HALIMUN SALAK

A46
A47
A48
A49
A50
A51
A52
A53
A54
A55
A56
A57
A58
A59
A60
A61
A62
A63
A64
A65
A66
A67
A68
A69
A70
A71
A72
A73
A74
A75
A76
A77
A78
A79
A80
A81
A82
A83
A84
A85
A86
A87
A88
A89
A90
A91
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A93
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-
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
TN  TAMBORA
DOLLAN
TN GUNUNG CIREMAI
TN GUNUNG CIREMAI
ROYAL SAFARI GARDEN RESORT
KOMUNITAS KEMAH KELUAGA INDONESIA
-
TN  TAMBORA
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
EGYPT SUNTER
-
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
-
-
-
SCOOP AND SCOOP
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
4LIFE
CKS.ASIA
CAMP
CAMP

CAMP
CAMP
-
-
-
BEAL
BEAL
-
-
-
WHEELGER
ZIVTAC
PELVOUX
CAMP CERIA
BARATECH OUTDOOR GEAR
OSARA
XELARIX
MAJESTIC DIVERS
NOBEL OUTDOOR
IRCO
-
ACE THE HIMALAYA
-
INFRAME NEPAL
-
HIKE N RUN
-
HOMAIN
DECATHLON
-
-
PAYMENT POINT TOKOPEDIA
CAMPINA      

A96
A97
A98
A99
A100
A101
A102
A103
A104
A105
A106
A107
A108
A109
A110
A111
A112
A113
A114
A115
A116
A117
A118
A119
A120
A121
A122
A123
A124
A125
A126
A127
A128
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B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30
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B33
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B36
B37
B38
B39
B40
B41
B42
B43
B44
B45
B46
B47
B48
B49
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UPK PPUKMP PULOGADUNG
UPK PPUKMP PULOGADUNG
UPK PPUKMP PULOGADUNG
UPK PPUKMP PULOGADUNG
-
-
KANZLER
OYO
-       
-
-
REDBULL
ANGSANA
ANGSANA  
ALL SPORT EQUIPMENT
COZMEED
COZMEED
ON TOP
ON TOP
IRCO
WIGOTE
COZMEED
COZMEED
-
-
THE VERGE
THE VERGE 
THE VERGE
THE VERGE
TICKET TO THE MOON
TICKET TO THE MOON
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
TECHNICAL OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL OUTDOOR
KELTY
SIERRA DESIGN
CO-TREK
CO-TREK
TOMATCO
TOMATCO
BLOODS

B51
B52
B53
B54
B55
B56
B57
B58
B59
B60
B61
B62
B63
B64
B65
B66
B67
B68
B69
B70
B71
B72
B73
B74
B75
B76
B77
B78
B79
B80
B81
B82
B83
B84
B85
B86
B87
B88
B89
B90
B91
B92
B93
B94
B95
B96
B97
B98
B99
B100
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BLOODS
MOUNTAINEER INDONESIA
MOUNTAINEER INDONESIA
FORESTER
FORESTER
SUPER ADVENTURE
SUPER ADVENTURE
DAILY OUTFITS.CO
HOMMES APPAREL 
FORESTER
FORESTER
TIENTO
TIENTO
PT. AKTUAL GROUP INDONESIA (FJALL RAVEN)

PT. AKTUAL GROUP INDONESIA (FJALL RAVEN)

OUTSIDE
OUTSIDE
AMMOSSI
AMMOSSI
PINNACLE
PINNACLE
STAYCOOL
HOMAIN
AIR PROTEC
WOODPACKER
CHAMOIS
ARTCH
BIG ADVENTURE
BIG ADVENTURE
BIG ADVENTURE
CAMP CERIA 
EVANDER
PT SWISSA JAYA ABADI
AVELIO
RUNFELLAS
RUNFELLAS
TRIJEE SPORTSWEAR
TRIJEE SPORTSWEAR
AVELIO
DEUTER
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI

B101
B102
B103
B104
B105
B106
B107
B108
B109
B110
B111
B112
B113
B114
B115
B116
B117
B118
B119
B120
B121
B122
B123
B124
B125
B126
B127
B128
B129
B130
B131
B132
B133
B134
B135
B136
B137
B138
B139
B140
B141
B142
B143
B144
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AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
-
-
TRANS7
TRANS7
-
-
-
-
SUPER ADVENTURE
SUPER ADVENTURE
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
EIGER
CAMPINA

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
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.

.

.

.

.

.

.
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BOOGIE
MOKZHAWARE
MOKZHAWARE
SARAWAK TOURISM
DINPAR PEKALONGAN
MATADOR
RACUN CINTA
CALLIANDRA
HYDRO COCO
LIMBACK
AWAN ETHNIC CRAFT
AWAN ETHNIC CRAFT
AVTECH
CAMPINA

AREI
B91-B108

9x23

DEUTER
LOUNGE

B
32

-B
39

TH
E 

N
O

R
TH

 F
A

C
E

6x
12

HALL A HALL B KORIDOR

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10
T11

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

-
-
DK OUTDOOR & SPORT
-
THE NORTH FACE
GREAT OUTDOOR
GREAT OUTDOOR
BIGADVENTURE
THE VERGE
EIGER
KELTY & SIERRA DESIGN

TENT CITY

G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

-
AWAN ETHNIC CRAFT
-
-
-
-
-
DAILY OUTFITS.CO
LIMBACK
-

G11
G12

.

.
THE NORTH FACE
CAMPINA

GUDANG

GUDANG 
1

GUDANG
2

GUDANG
3

GUDANG
4

GUDANG
6

GUDANG
7

GUDANG
8

GUDANG
10

GUDANG
11

GUDANG
12

HAND SANITIZERHAND SANITIZERHAND SANITIZER

TICKET
BOX

TICKET
BOX

LOADING DOCK

INDOFEST
ACADEMY

10x5
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SH
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X
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D
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FI
SH
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G

THERMAL
GUN

THERMAL
GUN

TH
ER

M
A

L
G

U
N

H
A

N
D

 S
A

N
IT

IZ
ER

H
A

N
D

 S
A

N
IT

IZ
ER

H
A

N
D

 S
A

N
IT

IZ
ER

TH
ER

M
A

L
G

U
N

FO
H

A44 A43 A42A45

A46-A49

3x3 3x3 3x3 3x3

12x3

A
1-

A
2

2x
4

A7
2x3

A5c
2x3

A6
2x3

A5b
2x3

A5a
2x2

A8
2x3

A9a
2x2

A9b
2x2

A10
2x2

A11
2x3

A12
2x3

A13
2x3

A15
2x3

A14
2x3

A16
2x3

A17
2x3

A36a
3x2

A36b
3x2

A37
3x2

A39
3x3

A34-35 / A40-41

PJLHK

A3c
3x3

A3b
3x3

A3a
3x3

A4a
3x3

A4b
3x3

A84-91
JACK’S VISION

A28
3x3

A31
3x3

A38
3x3

INDOFISHING SHOW

DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
A18-A25

A29
3x3

A30
3x3

A27
3x3

A32
3x3

A26
3x3

A33
3x3

A76
3x3

A77
3x3

COLUMBIA
A78-A79

A68-A75
DK OUTDOOR & SPORT

A82
3x3

A83
3x3

A80a
2x3

A81
2x3

A80b
2x3

A106
2x3

A107
2x3

A108
2x3

A111
2x3

A110
2x3

A109
2x3

A112
2x3

A113
2x3

A114
2x3

A65
3x3

A62
3x3

A64
3x3

A63
3x3

A66
2x3

A61
2x3

A67
3x3

A60
3x3

A102
3x3

A103
3x3

A101
3x3

A105
2x2

A104b
2x2

A104a
2x2

A100
3x3

A94
3x3

A97
3x3

A95
3x3

A96
3x3

A93
3x3

A98b
2x2

A98a
2x2

A99
2x2

A92
3x3

A116
3x3

A119
6x3

A117
3x3

A118
3x3

A120a
3x3

A120b
3x3

A115
3x3

GUDANG
CONSINA

CONSINA
22x11

A121
HIKE N RUN

9x6

A123
3x3

A124
3x3

A125b
2x2

A125a
2x2

A126
2x2

A127
3x2

K1
6x3

K2
4x3

K8
3x3

K9
3x3

K10
3x3

K11
3x3

K12
5x3

K13

G1

G2

G4

G3

7x3

K3
4x3

K4
4x3

K5
4x3

K6
4x3

K7
4x3

B1
4x3

B2
3x3

B3
3x3

B4
3x3

B5
3x3

B6
3x3

B7
3x3

B8B9
5x36x3

B10-B11
6x3

B12
4x3

B13
3x3

B14
3x3

B15
3x3

B18
3x3

B19
3x3

B17
3x3

B16
3x3

B21
3x3

B20
3x3

B22
3x3

B23
3x3

B26
3x3

B27
3x3

B25
3x3

B24
3x3

B29
3x3

B28
3x3

B30
3x3

B31
3x3

B83
3x3

B82
3x3

B81
3x3

B78
3x3

B79
3x3

B80
3x3

B87
3x3

B88
3x3

B89
3x3

B86
3x3

B85
3x3

B84
3x3

B42
3x3

B41
3x3

B40
3x3

B43
3x3

B44
3x3

B45
3x3

B48
3x3

B47
3x3

B46
3x3

B51
3x3

B49
3x3

B50
3x3

B52
3x3

B53
3x3

B60
3x3

B55
3x3

B61
3x3

B54
3x3

B58
3x3

B59
3x3

B57
3x3

B56
3x3

B68
3x3

B67
3x3

B66
3x3

B63
3x3

B69
3x3

B62
3x3

B64
3x3

B65
3x3

B76
3x3

B75
3x3

B74
3x3

B71
3x3

B77
3x3

B70
3x3

B72
3x3

B73
3x3

B
12

7-
B

14
2

TO
K

O
P

ED
IA

ST
A

G
E

IN
D

O
FE

ST

STAGE
INDOFISHING

12
x6

B
32

-B
39

TH
E 

N
O

R
TH

 F
A

C
E

6x
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B117
3x3

B118
3x3

B110
2x2

B113a
2x2

B113b
2x2

B114
2x2

B109a
2x2

B109b
2x2

2x2
B119a

2x2

B119b
2x2

B120
2x2

B115
2x2

B116a

B116b

2x2

B111
3x3

B112
3x3

AREI

ARAI

H
A

M
M

O
C

K
 T

O
W

ER

ARCHERY BIKE TRACK
EIGER

WALL CLIMBING
12x10

B91-B108
9x23

GUDANG
DEUTER

DEUTER TENT CITY

DEUTER
10x11

B90
DEUTER
LOUNGE

EIGER
B143

18x14

50-59B144
3x3

A128
3x3
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A

D
IN

G
 D

O
C

K

WWF TRUCK

LA
N

D
 R

O
V

ER
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D
O
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ST
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N

D
 R

O
V
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C

A
M
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KELTY &
SIERRA DESIGN

6x4
NURSERY ROOM

6x3 6x3 6x3 6x3 6x3
EIGER THE VERGE BIGADVENTURE GREAT

OUTDOOR
6x3

GREAT
OUTDOOR 6x3

THE NORTH FACE

6x3
HIKE N RUN

6x3
AREI

6x3
DK OUTDOORDECATHLON

3x3

ACTIVITIES AREA

SEA KAYAK INDONESIA
SEA KAYAK INDONESIA
WANADRI
SUUNTO
LUMICA INDONESIA
SUUNTO
SUUNTO
SAHABAT MANCING
JABBERS
UMPAN JEMPOL
EXODUS
SEKOLAH RELAWAN
UMPAN JITU
SI ORAY RACING
GOS SAILENDRA
ANTHONIZM
MEGA ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY
RYOKO FISHING
KM ANGGITA
HALMAHERA TRIP
GUTS OUTDOOR IDENTITY
SABANGSA INDONESIA
OTTERBOX
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
DUNIA PANCING INDONESIA
GARMIN
INDOFISHING MERC
MPG ADVENTURE
JELAJAH OUTDOOR
-
-
-
GARMIN
PJLHK
PJLHK
FMI
KOMUNITAS PENDAKI GUNUNG
APGI
BTPN
BOS
PJLHK
PJLHK
INDOFEST MERCH
CONSINA OUTDOOR SERVICES
PARANGVIA FERRATA
TN GUNUNG HALIMUN SALAK
TORAJA TOURISM BOARD
TORAJA TOURISM BOARD
TORAJA TOURISM BOARD
TORAJA TOURISM BOARD

A1
A2

A3a
A3b
A3c
A4a
A4b
A5a
A5b
A5c

A6
A7
A8

A9a
A9b
A10
A11
A12
A13
A14
A15
A16
A17
A18
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
A28
A29
A30
A31
A32
A33
A34
A35

A36a
A36b

A37
A38
A39
A40
A41
A42
A43
A44
A45
A46
A47
A48
A49
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CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
CONSINA
TN  TAMBORA
FKP3-BASARNAS
TN GUNUNG CIREMAI
TN GUNUNG CIREMAI
ROYAL SAFARI GARDEN RESORT
KOMUNITAS KEMAH KELUAGA INDONESIA

MTB INDONESIA
TN  TAMBORA
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
DK Outdoor & Sports
EGYPT SUNTER
DOLLAN
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
4KOMPAG
JAKARTA ANGLER COMMUNITY
 MASYARAKAT SADAR WISATA
COMMUNITY FOR MARINE STUDIES INDONESIA

SCOOP AND SKOOP
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
JACK’S VISION
4LIFE
CKS.ASIA
CAMP
CAMP
CAMP
CAMP
HERMAN LANTANG
TRASHBAG COMMUNITY
WWF
DISPAR KABUPATEN SUMBA BARAT DAYA
BEAL
BEAL
INDONESIAN ADVENTURE

A50
A51
A52
A53
A54
A55
A56
A57
A58
A59
A60
A61
A62
A63
A64
A65
A66
A67
A68
A69
A70
A71
A72
A73
A74
A75
A76
A77
A78
A79

A80a
A80b

A81
A82
A83
A84
A85
A86
A87
A88
A89
A90
A91
A92
A93
A94
A95
A96
A97

A98a
A98b

A99
A100
A101
A102
A103
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AELI
IATTA
FEDERASI ARUNG JERAM INDONESIA
WHEELGER
ZIVTAC
PELVOUX
CAMP CERIA
BARATECH OUTDOOR GEAR
OSARA
XELARIX
MAJESTIC DIVERS
NOBEL OUTDOOR
IRCO
-
ACE THE HIMALAYA
BRICA
INFRAME NEPAL
-
UMBRO
HIKE N RUN
-
HOMAIN
DECATHLON
UNJ - EKACITRA
UPL MPA UNSOED PURWOKERTO
WANITA DAN GUNUNG
PAYMENT POINT TOKOPEDIA
CAMPINA      

A104a
A104b

A105
A106
A107
A108
A109
A110
A111
A112
A113
A114
A115
A116
A117
A118
A119

A120a
A120b

A121
A122
A123
A124

A125a
A125b

A126
A127
A128
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HALL A

UPK PPUKMP PULOGADUNG
UPK PPUKMP PULOGADUNG
UPK PPUKMP PULOGADUNG
UPK PPUKMP PULOGADUNG
-
JENIUS
KANZLER
OYO
MBS OUTDOOR STORE
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC INDONESIA
OUTGEAR.COM
REDBULL
ANGSANA
ANGSANA 
 ALL SPORT EQUIPMENT
COZMEED
COZMEED
ON TOP
ON TOP
IRCO
WIGOTE
COZMEED
COZMEED
THE VERGE
THE VERGE
THE VERGE
THE VERGE
THE VERGE
THE VERGE
TICKET TO THE MOON
TICKET TO THE MOON
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
THE NORTH FACE
TECHNICAL OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL OUTDOOR
KELTY
SIERRA DESIGNS
CO-TREK
CO-TREK
TOMATCO
TOMATCO
BLOODS
BLOODS
MOUNTAINEER INDONESIA
MOUNTAINEER INDONESIA

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9

B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30
B31
B32
B33
B34
B35
B36
B37
B38
B39
B40
B41
B42
B43
B44
B45
B46
B47
B48
B49
B50
B51
B52
B53
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FORESTER
FORESTER
SUPER ADVENTURE
SUPER ADVENTURE
DAILY OUTFITS.CO
HOMMES APPAREL
FORESTER
FORESTER
TIENTO
TIENTO
PT. AKTUAL GROUP INDONESIA (FJALL RAVEN)

PT. AKTUAL GROUP INDONESIA (FJALL RAVEN)

OUTSIDE
OUTSIDE
AMMOSSI
AMMOSSI
PINNACLE
PINNACLE
STAYCOOL
HOMAIN
AIR PROTEC
WOODPACKER
CHAMOIS
ARTCH
BIGADVENTURE
BIGADVENTURE
BIGADVENTURE
CAMP CERIA 
EVANDER
PT SWISSA JAYA ABADI
AVELIO
RUNFELLAS
RUNFELLAS
TRIJEE SPORTSWEAR
TRIJEE SPORTSWEAR
AVELIO
DEUTER
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI
AREI

B54
B55
B56
B57
B58
B59
B60
B61
B62
B63
B64
B65
B66
B67
B68
B69
B70
B71
B72
B73
B74
B75
B76
B77
B78
B79
B80
B81
B82
B83
B84
B85
B86
B87
B88
B89
B90
B91
B92
B93
B94
B95
B96
B97
B98
B99

B100
B101
B102
B103
B104
B105
B106
B107
B108
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ASOSIASI BUMERANG INDONESIA
LINTAS KOMUNITAS
LINTAS KOMUNITAS
TRANS 7
TRANS 7
LINTAS KOMUNITAS
BUSHCRAFT
KORGAD
TRUST ARCHERY ACADEMY
FPTI
SKYGERS
SUPER ADVENTURE
SUPER ADVENTURE
KETAPEL TRADISIONAL
ARAI
TEMOE BOOMERANGS
-
-
-
-
-
-
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
TOKOPEDIA
EIGER
CAMPINA

B109a
B109b

B110
B111
B112

B113a
B113b

B114
B115

B116a
B116b

B117
B118

B119a
B119b

B120
B121
B122
B123
B124
B125
B126
B127
B128
B129
B130
B131
B132
B133
B134
B135
B136
B137
B138
B139
B140
B141
B142
B143
B144
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HALL B

BOOGIE
MOKZHAWARE
MOKZHAWARE
SARAWAK TOURISM
DINPAR PEKALONGAN
MATADOR
RACUN CINTA
CALLIANDRA
HYDRO COCO
LIMBACK
AWAN ETHNIC CRAFT
AWAN ETHNIC CRAFT
AVTECH
CAMPINA

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9

K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
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.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

AREI
DECATHLON
HIKE N RUN
DK OUTDOOR
THE NORTH FACE
GREAT OUTDOOR
GREAT OUTDOOR
BIGADVENTURE
THE VERGE
EIGER
KELTY & SIERRA DESIGNS

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9

T10
T11
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.

-
AWAN ETHNIC CRAFT
DK OUTDOOR & SPORT
-
AREI
THE VERGE
RUFF DHAULAGIRI
DAILY OUTFITS.CO
LIMBACK
EIGER
THE NORTH FACE
CAMPINA

G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9

G10
G11
G12
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KORIDOR

TENT CITY

GUDANG


